XC 3200 Meters

Coed Bay
(4G,3B,3G,6B)

4x200 Relay
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Jones
Thomas
McNulty
Soave
Kraus
Kolodge
Bryant
LaFear
Schang
LaFeir
Langkam
Dych
Baker
Lee
Culu
Fisher
Harris

Brian
Adam
Collin
Ethan
Alex
Drew
Nicholas

Jacob
Joey
Jacob
Carson
Donovan
Simon
Conner
James
James

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Macomb Dakota

Utica Eisenhower

Warren Cousino

Warren Lincoln

New Haven

Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Macomb Dakota

Macomb Dakota

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Macomb Dakota

Warren Cousino
Utica Eisenhower
Utica Eisenhower
Warren Cousino
Warren Cousino
Warren Lincoln
New Haven
Warren Lincoln
Warren Lincoln

Macomb Dakota

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Sterling Heights

Clintondale

Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

Richmond

Warren Lincoln

11
16
22
34
a7
nts

10:06.3
10:40.6
10:41.8
10:42.5
10:43.8
10:49.5
11:13.9
11:17.3
11:40.8
11:41.0
11:57.1
13:32.3
13:38.6
13:38.6
16:33.7
17:04.3
17:14.1

04:12.7

1:34.8
1:35.9
1:36.6
1:36.8
1:37.4
1:38.4
1:39.7
1:44.4
1:47.6



4x200m Shuttle Hurdles

4x800 Relay

100m Finals

1600 run
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Oyster
Wyche
Bassham
Boyd
Owens
Duff

Burt
Garwood

Jones
Thomas
Suliman
Moceri
Kolodge
Gielegham
Ott
Sobocinsky
Boes

0 Grain

Caleb
Myles
Dante
De'Angelo
Markell
Trevor
Bryant
Teddy

Brian
Adam

Alfonso
Drew

Caden

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Utica Eisenhower

Macomb Dakota

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Clintondale

Richmond

Sterling Heights

Warren Lincoln

Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Richmond

Sterling Heights

Clintondale

Warren Lincoln

Utica Eisenhower

New Haven

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Clintondale

Macomb Dakota

New Haven

New Baltimore Anchor Bay

Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Utica Eisenhower

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse

1:53.6
1:53.8
1:54.6
1:57.6
2:00.9
2:04.9
2:05.1
2:00.6

9:16.3
9:33.8
9:58.2
10:00.7
10:15.8
10:20.9
10:38.6
11:10.0
12:43.2

10.7
11.0
11.2
11.3
11.5
11.8
12.0
12.1

4:58.7
5:07.6
5:15.1
5:16.2
5:19.0
5:20.1
5:26.7
5:35.7
5:39.4
5:54.3



4x100 Relay

Tars Relay
(600-200-400-800m)

4x100 Throwers Relay

4x400 Relay

11 Zanotti
12 Lee
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Richmond
Warren Lincoln

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Utica Eisenhower
Clintondale

Sterling Heights

Warren Lincoln

Macomb Dakota

Richmond

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

Sterling Heights

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Utica Eisenhower
Clintondale

Warren Lincoln

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

Utica Eisenhower

Sterling Heights
Clintondale

Utica Eisenhower
Clintondale

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Richmond

Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

Clintondale

6:34.6
7:34.9

:45.6
46.1
146.4
146.9
47.2
:48.5
:48.8
:51.2

5:09.4
5:13.1
5:25.5
5:37.2
5:44.5
5:52.6
6:35.3

:52.7
:53.3
:54.8
:55.0
:55.9
:58.8
:59.2

3:41.5
3:43.9
3:48.7
3:49.2
4:00.1
4:03.5
4:10.7
4:19.2



Long Jump
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Murrary
Khamtean
Kumnuiji
Fite
Mitchell
Williams
Gjelaj
Jensen
Burg
Mikszewski
Schorman
Getaw
Wyatt
Ruthenberg
Camel
Vernon
Harris
Vandenbrook
Barba
McQueen
Hardlett
Collier-Cantrell
Higdon

Emil

Noah
Sheldon
Sam
Austin
D'Marion
Mike
Aleks
Max
Brendan
Gage
Zachary
Mario
Ethan
David
Xavior
Jordan
Ceontae
Jaiden
Esteban
Jame
Jordan
Kevon
Michael

vy

Macomb Dakota

Utica Eisenhower

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Richmond

New Haven

Warren Lincoln

Clintondale

Warren Cousino

Macomb Dakota

Macomb Dakota

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Utica Eisenhower
Clintondale

New Haven

Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Cousino

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Richmond

Utica Eisenhower

Richmond

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Macomb Dakota

Warren Lincoln

Richmond

New Haven

New Haven

Clintondale

Warren Lincoln

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Lincoln

53" 3"
51'11.5"
50' 0"
49' 0"
48' 10"
48' 6.5"
45' 2"
32'9.5"
17" 3"

19'0
18'3
18'0
17'11.5
17'6
17'6
17'6
17'5
17'3
17'0
169
16'6
162
16'0
16'0
16'0
16'0
1511
15'8
15'4.5
15'3.5
152
147
14'0



High Jump

Discus

O~NOOThA WDNPEF
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Turner
Webb

Mikszewski

Parker
Boyd
Martin
Murray
Fite
Iskra
Wilson
Gaydos
Green

Collier-Cantrell

Camel
Chenault
Ruch
Wood
McKiernan

Whitehead

Cranston
Zachary
Gage
Nathan
De'Angelo
Courtney
Noah
Austin
Austin
John
Hunter
Evan
Kevon
Xavior
Tyler
Brian
Michael
Kevin
Jeremiah

Macomb Dakota

Warren Lincoln

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Richmond

Clintondale

Utica Eisenhower

Warren Cousino

Warren Lincoln

Macomb Dakota

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Macomb Dakota

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Clintondale

Macomb Dakota

Utica Eisenhower

Richmond

Warren Cousino

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Richmond

Warren Lincoln

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Utica Eisenhower

Utica Eisenhower

Richmond

Clintondale

Macomb Dakota

Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Warren Cousino

Clintondale

Warren Lincoln

Sterling Heights
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511
59
5'6
5'6
5'6
5'3
5'3
5'3
5'3
5'0
5'0
5'0
5'0
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

346' 7"
302' 2"
298' 1"
275' 9"
264' 5"
212' 10"
163" 11"
159' 6"



O©oO~NO UL WNEPE

Ross
Tesch
Richardson
Murray
Angeli
Campagna
Angeli
Gorde
Mosley
Cargill
Siegle
Chapman
Schwenk
Nasser
Hrebec
Smoger
Marek
Periapparan
Mitchell
Buckner
Chapman
Wilson
Buchanan
Krasniqi

Brandon
Sebastian
Will

Jack
Michael
Jayson
Daniel
Mike
DeVontrey
Kendall
Ryan
Josh
Victor
Alen
Matthew
Sergei
Aleksander
Jake
Henry
Trayvonn
Carrell
Zaviere
Brandon
Erenick

Macomb Dakota

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Macomb Dakota

Utica Eisenhower

Warren Cousino

Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Macomb Dakota

Clintondale

Utica Eisenhower

Sterling Heights

Warren Cousino

Sterling Heights

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Warren Cousino

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Clintondale

Warren Lincoln

Clintondale

Warren Lincoln

Warren Lincoln

Sterling Heights

136'5
130'5
127'6
121'0
113'3
112'8
105'11
93'0
89'2
88'8
83'0
83'0
77'9
76'6
75'0
74'8
74'0
73'3
70'6
70'5
65'8
o4'7
38'11
=



Shot Put
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Ross
Campagna
Gantt
Bradsher
Angeli
Leslie
Smoger
Tesch
Chapman
Murray
Ashcraft
Buchanan
Marek
Krasniqi
Mitchell
Rayford
Bellamy
Kuc
Montanari
Johnson
Richardson
Lawler
Siegle
Buckner
Schwenk
Perripparan
Hrebec

Brandon
Jayson
Jasaan
Johnathan
Michael
Joseph
Sergei
Sebastian
Josh
Jack
Xavier
Brandon
Aleksander
Erenick
Henry
DeShaawm
Malik
Aaron
Noah
Jaren

Will

Jyaer
Ryan
Trayvonn
Victor
Jake
Matthew

Macomb Dakota

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Utica Eisenhower

Warren Cousino

Sterling Heights

Clintondale

Warren Lincoln

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
New Haven

Richmond

Macomb Dakota

Warren Cousino

New Haven

Utica Eisenhower

Utica Eisenhower

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
New Baltimore Anchor Bay
New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Sterling Heights

Macomb Dakota

New Haven

Warren Lincoln

Warren Cousino

Sterling Heights

Clintondale

Sterling Heights

Clintondale

Macomb Dakota

Richmond

Warren Lincoln

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Clintondale

Utica Eisenhower

Warren Lincoln

Warren Cousino

Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse
Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse

123'11.25"
117' 9.25"
115' 5.25"
110' 10"
108' 4.5"
102' 7"
100" 3"

90' 10.25"
78'9.25"
34'5.25

52'0.5
44'0.5
42'10
42'1.5
40'10.75
40'4.25
38'9.75
38'7.25
37'10.25
37'3
35'11.25
35'11
35'8.75
35'6.25
35'0.5
35'0
34'10.75
34'7.75
34'5.25
32'11.75
32'10
32'7.75
32'5
31'4.25
31'0.75
29'7.5
28'4.75



Pole Vault

Biland
Juncaj
Murray
Gaydos
Bastian
Elia
Motura
Ott
Nayji

0 Sitto

Al

Kas
Noah
Hunter
Tanner
Jarvis
Steven
Caden
Yasir
Melvin

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Sterling Heights

Macomb Dakota
Richmond

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Sterling Heights

Macomb Dakota

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Richmond

Sterling Heights

New Baltimore Anchor Bay
Macomb Dakota

Macomb Dakota

Sterling Heights



